

GPO Box 4441, Darwin NT 0801 Shop 13 Westlane Arcade – 12 Westlane Darwin NT 0800

www.mindil.com.au

Email: admin@mindil.com.au Ph: 08 8981 3454 ABN 33764047426

MBSMA SCHEDULE OF FEES 2021 (Inc GST)

FOOD STA	LL	PERMENENT A.C.S.			
Flat Fee	\$50.00	Flat Fee	\$22.00		
Per SQM	\$6.00	Per SQM	\$6.00		

Includes: stall site, general market waste & standard electricity used in stall.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL CHARGES

ELECTRICITY CHARGES				ADMINSTRATION I (PERMANENT STA		
Standard electricity up to 1KWH includes:			ŀ			
Lights, fans, i	Lights, fans, TV, Laptop EFTPOS, Battery			Licence to Trade (1 year)		
Tion 4		Charger etc.		Membership (1 year)		
Tier 1	Up to 10KWH	\$9.00	11	New Product Applica	ation	
Tier 2	11KWH to 25KWH	\$17.00	1 L	(up to 4 Products)		
Tier 3	26KWH to 39KWH	\$37.00		7day arrears		
Tier 4	40KWH to 59KWH	\$61.00		14day arrears (accumulating)		
Tier 5	60KWH +	\$88.00		21day arrears (accur		
Most of				Breaking payment		
WASTE CHARGES				Arrangements		
Waste Bin	240 Litre	\$17.00		Direct Debit Rejection		
Water Drum	205 Litre	\$22.00		Annual Fee Early Payment		
Water Pod	1000 Litre	\$110.00		•		
				CASUA	L A.C.S. RA	
NEW STALL / CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP					2x2 metre	
New Food Stall Buy in Fee				Peak (Jun/Jul/Aug)	\$80.00	
1 Market Day (Thursday or Sunday)		\$2,750.00	IJŢ	Off (May/Sep/Oct)	\$55.00	
Both Market Days		\$5,500.00				
Transfer Fees	A.C.S.	\$385.00		Community Gr		
	Food	\$660.00		Community Group Stall (Up to 3x3m)		
Security Deposit	A.C.S.	\$350.00	ļL			
	Food	\$600.00				
	DARWI	N •	Α	USTRA	LIA	
ELECTRICAL ITEMS						
Onsite Test & Tag (per Item)		\$3.00				
	5 (1 /					

ADMINSTRATION FEES (PERMANENT STALLS)							
Licence to Trade (1)	\$165.00						
Membership (1 year)	\$22.00						
New Product Applica (up to 4 Products)	\$44.00						
7day arrears	\$33.00						
14day arrears (accur	\$33.00						
21day arrears (accur	\$33.00						
Breaking payment Arrangements	\$33.00						
Direct Debit Rejectio	\$11.00						
Annual Fee Early Pa	10% Discount						
CASUAL A.C.S. RATES							
	2x2 metre	3x3metre					
Peak (Jun/Jul/Aug)	\$80.00	\$90.00					
Off (May/Sep/Oct)	\$55.00	\$65.00					
Community Group Stalls							
Community Group Stall (Up to 3x3m) \$10.00							